THE INFORMATI
OF OCTANE
T

8

ON_CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING 1S THE SOLE PROPERTY
FITNESS.” ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT
HE WRITTEN PERMI ITED.

ISSION OF OCTANE FITNESS IS PROHIBI

GREASEOT

DESCRIPION

Eone DAIE NG

Soo shaol|

EM NO.| PART NUMBER |DESCRIPTION QrY.
3 | 11020001 [WELDMENT, STRUT
4| 110190:001 _|ASSEMBLY, UPPER LEG, RIGHT T
5 110188-001  |ASSEMBLY, UPPER LEG, LEFT
6 110767-001 | ASSEMBLY, THIGH ARTICULATOR
7 113128-001 | ASSEMBLY, LOWER LEG, RIGHT (Fy
& T13127-001 |ASSEMBLY, LOWER L£G, LEFT G g NOTES:
13| 107590-001 |ASSEMBLY, TRANSFER CROSSBAR 1 66} 5\ N
14| 107798001 asHeR, 302X 0% 13 1L C2 2 S AN TORQUE FASTENER TO 60 N- (44 FT-LB)
B o B R Y : . {(3) PACKAGE IN BOX UNASSEMBLED
29| 110614001 [SHAFT, ARM LINKAGE, IR8 2 BOLTED JOINT NOT ASSEMBLED IN 50X ™y /2N TORQUE FASTENER TO 40 N-M (30 FT-LB)
3 | 107850001 WASHER 18X 64 1.6 CISTL 2 “ RO -
31 110615001 |BOLT, Mé X 1.0 X 50, HEX HEAD, CLASS 10.9 2 sl pA N\ N |
32 103682-001 |SPRING WASHER, 14MM, PLASTIC 2 S TN ‘i s “ [ LB]
33 103584-001  |NUT, HEX, NYLON INSERT, M6 X 1, CZ CLASS 10 3 ’\\A/ P
51| 104689001 |WASHER, MI0, HARDENED 2 /A\ TORQUE FASTENER TO 10 N-M (7.3 FT-L8)
52| 107791001 |BOLT, MI10 X 1.5 X 100, HEX HEAD, CLASS 12.9 El el
53 103395-001  |NUT, HEX, NYLON INSERT, M10 X 1.5, CZ CLASS 10 3 s ol TOLERANCES ARE: |PART DESCRIPTION
54| 101029-001 |WASHER, M8, 8.3X 160X 1.6, ST. BL B {& /5\ TORQUE FASTENER TO 30 N-M (22 FT-LB) DECMALs ANGLES | ZRE BASE
66| 101889-001 |SCREW, M8 X 1.25 X 50 HHCS, 8.85T, CZ 2 RET
i esmonoto i MION] X S ice AACKINESIE a 6. OCTANE FITNESS ENGINEERING APPROVAL ON FIRST X0,
- 7 : SAMPLES AND VENDOR INSPECTION REPORT REQUIRED
| R Mo X 120X 150U SHER, MACKING, T L PRIOR TO PRODUCTION FROM NEW OR REVISED TOOLING, 110240001 [
E] 4 2 T ]



